Ford County Orphans Records

Name
Burns, Louis
Clark, Marion Lester
Clark, Melvin
Clark, Merle Dean
Clark, Morice Dale
Cox, Claude Cecil
Cox, Jesse Emmett
Cox, Laura Ella
Cox, Mabert
Cox, Norma Nadine
Dauvis, Ella
Dauvis, Fetty H
Davis, James B
Davis, M C McAndy
Fairless, Clara May
Fitzgerald, Jennie
Graves, Clyde Robert
Graves, Dio Theopolis
Hapner, Mark
Harper, Charles
Harper, David
Harper, Hardie
Harper, Lawrence
Hood, Annie
Hood, Frank
Hughes, Betty Jane
Hughes, Florence Ruth
Hutton, Anna Laura
Jackson, Wayne Willis
Kennedy, Cornelius

Birth date
7/27/1901
9/3/1927
10/9/1921
7/14/1925
1/14/1923
5/26/1925
12/20/1929
8/4/1928
11/29/1923
1/28/1926
6/25/1905
6/30/1903
June 1911
3/25/1909
9/1899
3/28/1888
11/9/1897
9/18/1899
6/18/1961
11/24/1903

12/29/1901
8/16/1897
3/4/1887
8/14/1883
10/29/1941
July 1904
4/25/1885
8/23/1903
2/4/1918

Admission date
8/20/1903
3/14/1932
3/14/1932
3/14/1932
3/14/1932
12/30/1936
12/30/1936
12/30/1936
12/30/1936
12/30/1936
9/9/1915
9/9/1915
9/9/1915
9/9/1915
2/6/1909

7/2/1912

7/2/1912

8/6/1975
12/24/1910
9/30/1911
12/24/1910
12/24/1910

6/5/1914
8/12/1898
9/30/1914

9/8/1928

File #
904
3652
3653
3654
3651
4093
4096
4094
4092
4095
1752
1757
1754
1753
1298

1572
1573
6162
1470
1516
1469
1468

6281
1670
502

1686
3317

County
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Box #
20
33
33
33
33
65
65
65
65
65
28
28
28
28
22
64
26
26

9 RESTRICTED.
11
22
11
11
56
56
53
15
64
15
39


https://www.kshs.org/genealogy/genealogy_atchisons/search/page:1/county:FO/submit:SEARCH/sort:fullname/direction:asc
https://www.kshs.org/genealogy/genealogy_atchisons/search/page:1/county:FO/submit:SEARCH/sort:filenumber/direction:asc

Ford County Orphans Records

Name
Livezey, Lucile
Livezey, Maudie
Livezey, Paul Edward
McGrath, James
McGrath, Merten Deant
McGrath, Thomas
Owens, Louis
Parsons, Claude
Parsons, Harold
Perona, John David
Perona, Pansy Lucille
Ray, Jerry Dean
Renner, Arthur
Rouderbush, Effie
Short, Frank William
Williams, Agatha Mabel
Williams, Blanch
Williams, Della Mae
Williams, James David

Birth date
9/7/1921
7/12/1926
10/22/1923

2/15/1908

7/27/1901
12/8/1899

3/12/1922
2/1/1924
11/16/1950
3/8/1896
9/28/1885
12/3/1900
4/4/1892
5/17/1898
6/30/1895
4/4/1892

Admission date
8/1/1931
8/1/1931
8/1/1931

10/17/1909
10/17/1909
10/17/1909
8/20/1903
6/9/1909
6/9/1909
4/24/1928
4/24/1928

3/13/1903
3/23/1898
1/24/1910
3/12/1904
3/12/1904
3/12/1904
3/12/1904

File #
3568
3570
3569
1362
1364
1363
904
1321
1320
3270
3271
5965
886
445
1387
938
937
939
937

County
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Box #
40
40
40
13
13
13
20
13
13
61
61

55 RESTRICTED.
20
64
11
14
14
14
14


https://www.kshs.org/genealogy/genealogy_atchisons/search/page:1/county:FO/submit:SEARCH/sort:fullname/direction:asc
https://www.kshs.org/genealogy/genealogy_atchisons/search/page:1/county:FO/submit:SEARCH/sort:filenumber/direction:asc

